Nr.

© 00 N O O b~ W DN P

R o
A W N BB O

o g b~ W N P

g A~ W N P

Resultatliste

Stevne:

Program:

Arranggr:

Dato:

Sted:

Stevnenr:
Stevneleder/dommere:
Antall deltakere:

Premiering/ Premieandel:

Oppnaelig poengsum:
Maks antall innertreff:

FINFELT

Klasse A
Navn

Gisle Ekeberg
Steinar Glader
Steinar Ekeberg

Klasse B

Kjell Diesen
Oddvar Skirbekk
Bjgrn Erik Myrvold
Kent Arne Sletten
Stale Harang
Halvor Skaraberget
Tore Brustad
Stale Osrgnningen
Jarn Jgrgensen
Jan Inge Kjeldsen
Pertti Portimo
Bjorn Istby

Henry Nordvi

Jan Roger Olsen

Klasse C

Thor Skjar

Espen Kjeldsen

Turid Skotterud

Bjorn Bredesen

Dag S Strgmstad

Roy W Sten Andersen

Klasse D

Finn Andreassen
Bjgrn Hervard
Joachim Rolfsen
Gjermund Nygardseter
Gunnar Sand

@sterdalsfelt Var 2017
Feltpistol FGMRSPSR
Rena Pistolklubb
29.04.2017

Hovdmoen Skyteanlegg
1705031

Arne Sveen

F=35, G=12, M=44, R=49, SP=21, SR=18, GM=6; Totalt 185 stk

FGMR: 99. SP og SR: 89
FGMR: 59. SP og SR: 49

Klubb 1 2
Elverum PK 9 10
Bodung PK 9 10
Elverum PK 9 10
Eidsvoll SP 9 10
HIL 9 10
Kongsvinger SS 9 10
Namna PK 9 8
Brumunddal PK 9 10
Haslemoen PK 9 10
Eidskog 9 10
Haslemoen PK 9 10
HIL 9 10
Brumunddal PK 8 10
Brumunddal PK 9 10
Aron PK 9 8
HIL 9 10
Namné PK 9 4
Namné PK 8 10
Brumunddal PK 9 10
NOP/Dal 9

Namné PK 9 8
KSS 7 2
KSS 9 10
Brumunddal PK 9 10
Baerum PK 9 10
Rena PK 9 9
KSS 9 10
Namné PK 9 10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

o N o

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
10

10
11
11

11
10

11
11
11
11

11

11

© © o0 U

0O 0 0 0 0 0 ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0

N 00 0 0 0

o 0 0 o o

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
10
10

10

10

11

11

11
10

11

11
10
11

10

g o © © O

o O N 0o ©

10

= e
o o

.
5 © o

g O o © 0w h~ 00 © O

o 0o N © o N

o 0o © M~

W ©W N 0 N © © © © 0o O O 0w O

0 0 0 ~N 00 ©

g N N N ©

SUM Soner
93 36
91 38
91 35
95 40
95 25
93 39
93 34
92 34
92 31
92 29
87 40
86 30
86 21
84 33
84 27
82 32
67 15
95 30
84 29
83 27
82 25
67 10
53 8
93 35
85 30
85 26
80 23
76 26
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Egil Vangli

Jagrgen Schjalm
Bjgrn Lauritzen
Flemming Weisten
Roger Lund

Mikael J Kristiansen
Dag Randem

GROVFELT

Klasse A

Navn

Gisle Ekeberg

Klasse B

Lars Ekeberg
Bjgrn Engebakken
Steinar Ekeberg

Klasse C
Steinar Glader
Bjgrn Hervard

Klasse D

Karl E Hanevik
Helge Kilde

Frank Eikseter
Mikael J Kristiansen
Roger Lund
Joachim Rolfsen

MILITERFELT

Klasse A

Navn

Knut Skotterud

Hans P Lgberg

Arne Vemund Baekken
Arne Sveen

Knut Egil Bakke

Klasse B

Jon Arne Mastad
Rune Stensrud
Gisle Ekeberg
Lars Ekeberg

Jan Inge Kjeldsen
Tore Brustad
Stale Harang

Kjell Diesen
Flemming Weisten

Rena PK

Rena PK

Bodung PK

Rena PK

Namna PK

NROF S-@
Kjeller Skyteklubb

Klubb
Elverum PK

Elverum PK
Haslemoen PK
Elverum PK

Bodung PK
Baerum PK

Rena PK
Rena PK
NOSS
NROF S-@
Namna PK
Rena PK

Klubb

NOP/Dal
Brumunddal PK
HIL

Rena PK
Brumunddal PK

Eidskog
Kongsvinger SS
Elverum PK
Elverum PK
Brumunddal PK
Eidskog
Brumunddal PK
Eidsvoll SP
Rena PK
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70
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63
55
38

SUM
92
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88
83

94
81

96
94
76
76
67
50

SUM
95
94
93
92
88
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96
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89
84
79
77
61

15
16
15
12
19
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32

39
36
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40
27

43
25
22
14
21
11
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19
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Klasse C

Stale Osrgnningen
Peder Bronken

John W Sten Andersen
Pertti Portimo

Oddvar Skirbekk
Gunnar Strgmberg

Klasse D

Karl E Hanevik
Espen Kjeldsen
Bjarn Hervard

Stein Gaarder

Jarn Marken

Jarn Jargensen
Finn Andreassen
Tor Egil Hannestad
Thore Berg

Mikael J Kristiansen
Gjermund Nygardseter
Henry Nordvi

Kjell Erik Olsson
Joachim Rolfsen
Jan Roger Olsen
Egil Vangli

Frank Eikseter

Per Johansen

Ellen Burchardt
Elin-Irene Nordhagen
Gunnar Sand

Dag Randem
Robert Aasen

Thor Skjar

Haslemoen PK
Elverum PK
NOSS
Brumunddal PK
HIL

Namna PK

Rena PK
Brumunddal PK
Baerum PK

Kjeller Skyteklubb
HIL

HIL

Brumunddal PK
Brumunddal PK
HIL

NROF S-@

KSS

HIL

Kjeller Skyteklubb
Rena PK

Namna PK

Rena PK

NOSS

Rena PK

Rena PK
Kongsvinger SS
Namna PK

Kjeller Skyteklubb
Elverum PK
Namna PK
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82
80
80
78
64
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59
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37
30
34
33
26
17

40
25
23
21
30
17
16
14
19
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14
11
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11
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REVOLVERFELT

Klasse A

Navn

Hans P Lgberg
Knut Skotterud
Jon Arne Mastad
Rune Stensrud
Knut Egil Bakke
Arne Granerud
Finn Andreassen

Klasse B

Arne Vemund Baekken
Steinar Glader
Kjell Diesen

Tore Brustad

Lars Ekeberg
Arne Sveen

Jens Tgnnes
Bjgrn Erik Myrvold
Gunnar Strgmberg
Bjgrn Engebakken
Flemming Weisten
Bjgrn Bredesen
Steinar Ekeberg

Klasse C

Jan Inge Kjeldsen
John W Sten Andersen
Oddvar Skirbekk

Roy W Sten Andersen
Henry Nordvi

Halvor Skaraberget
Frank Eikseter

Dag S Strgmstad

Bjorn Hervard

Klasse D

Ola Alme

Ove Grimsgaard
Tor Egil Hannestad
Stein Gaarder
Espen Kjeldsen
Kent Arne Sletten
Jarn Jgrgensen
Thor Skjar

Thore Berg

Kjell Erik Olsson
Gunnar Sand
Robert Aasen
Eqgil Vangli

Klubb
Brumunddal PK
NOP/Dal
Eidskog
Kongsvinger SS
Brumunddal PK
Elverum PK
Brumunddal PK

HIL

Bodung PK
Eidsvoll SP
Eidskog
Elverum PK
Rena PK
Eidskog
Kongsvinger SS
Namna PK
Haslemoen PK
Rena PK
Namna PK
Elverum PK

Brumunddal PK
NOSS

HIL

KSS

HIL

Haslemoen PK
NOSS

KSS

Baerum PK

Rena PK

Rena PK
Brumunddal PK
Kjeller Skyteklubb
Brumunddal PK
Namna PK

HIL

Namna PK

HIL

Kjeller Skyteklubb
Namna PK
Elverum PK
Rena PK
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88
87
84
81
81
71

88
87
84
81
79
78
74
72
64

95
90
87
86
84
83
83
82
81
78
75
70
68

*)
45
46
38
38
36
39
37

40
37
33
26
33
14
31
29
29
22
21
19
11

26
34
28
20
25
20
23
13
26
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33
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17
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Bjgrn Lauritzen

Tom Harry Skaret
Elin-Irene Nordhagen
Mikael J Kristiansen
Dag Randem

Jagrgen Schjalm

Ellen Burchardt

SPESIALPISTOL

Klasse Apen

. Navn

Knut Skotterud
Arne Granerud
Arne Vemund Baekken
Lars Ekeberg
Gisle Ekeberg
Jens Tgnnes

Karl E Hanevik
Jarn Marken

Stein Gaarder
Dag S Strgmstad
Kent Arne Sletten
Pertti Portimo
Jarn Jargensen
Gjermund Nygardseter
Gunnar Strgmberg
Geir Kjensmo
Robert Aasen
Steinar Glader
Ola Alme

Stale Harang
Thore Berg

SPESIALREVOLVER

Klasse Apen

. Navn

Knut Egil Bakke
Rune Stensrud
Arne Granerud
Knut Skotterud
Arne Vemund Baekken
Hans P Lgberg
Arne Sveen

Jon Arne Mastad
Helge Kilde

Geir Kjensmo
Jens Tgnnes

Kijell Erik Olsson
Bjorn Engebakken

Bodung PK

Rena PK
Kongsvinger SS
NROF S-@
Kjeller Skyteklubb
Rena PK

Rena PK

Klubb

NOP/Dal
Elverum PK
HIL

Elverum PK
Elverum PK
Eidskog

Rena PK

HIL

Kjeller Skyteklubb
KSS

Namna PK
Brumunddal PK
HIL

KSS

Namna PK
Elverum PK
Elverum PK
Bodung PK
Rena PK
Brumunddal PK
HIL

Klubb
Brumunddal PK
Kongsvinger SS
Elverum PK
NOP/Dal

HIL
Brumunddal PK
Rena PK
Eidskog

Rena PK
Elverum PK
Eidskog

Kjeller Skyteklubb
Haslemoen PK
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89
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80
76
75
74
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SUM
87
87
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79
77
72
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Bjorn Bredesen
Pertti Portimo
Henry Nordvi

Elin-Irene Nordhagen
Flemming Weisten

Gammel militeer

Klasse Apen
Navn

Arne Granerud
Lars Ola Bakstad
Jens Tgnnes
Tore Brustad
Jon Arne Mastad
Stale Harang

Namné PK
Brumunddal PK
HIL
Kongsvinger SS
Rena PK

Klubb

Elverum PK
Rena PK
Eidskog
Eidskog
Eidskog
Brumunddal PK
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83
82
78
71
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